
THE TRUSTEE
9 SCHEELE ST
SURREY HILLS VIC 3127
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Your Statement
Statement 9  (Page 1 of 2)

Account Number 06 3109 11598887

Statement
Period 19 Mar 2020 - 18 Sep 2020

Closing Balance $331,341.38 CR 

Enquiries 13 1998
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

030

If this account has an attached overdraft limit or facility and we send you a statement every 4 or 6 months, we
will update your statement preference to every 3 months as part of changes made to the new Banking Code of
Practice from 1 July 2019.

Your SMSF Commonwealth Direct Investment Account specifically designed for your Self Managed Super
Fund can grow your savings while you plan your next investment. Earn a competitive rate of interest on
balances over $10,000. You can enjoy instant access to your money through ATMs, NetBank, EFTPOS,
telephone banking and bank branches.

Name: THE K KONG PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR JULIA  
WANG SUPERANNUATION FUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

The date of transactions shown here may be different on your other transaction lists (for example, the transaction list that
appears on the CommBank app).

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

19 Mar 2020 OPENING BALANCE $338,529.36 CR

20 Mar Direct Credit 338652 NAB REPLACEMENT
PB201/99999934 $200.73 $338,730.09 CR 

20 Mar Direct Credit 338652 NAB REPLACEMENT
PB202/99999962 $187.00 $338,917.09 CR 

20 Mar Direct Credit 338652 NAB REPLACEMENT
PB203/99999998 $181.08 $339,098.17 CR 

26 Mar ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301
2296038342061 347.00 $ $338,751.17 CR 

01 Apr Credit Interest $133.16 $338,884.33 CR 

01 May Credit Interest $41.78 $338,926.11 CR 

01 May TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 75556
551008130634277721 Super income tax 4,078.92 $ $334,847.19 CR 

01 Jun Credit Interest $42.66 $334,889.85 CR 

10 Jun Transfer From YAN R LUO
Super contribution Yan R Luo $5,000.00 $339,889.85 CR 

10 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Yanran Luo release 10,000.00 $ $329,889.85 CR 

12 Jun Transfer From YAN R LUO
Yan R Luo super contribution $5,000.00 $334,889.85 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

17 Jun Direct Credit 338652 NABPB JUN
PB204/00801192 $168.55 $335,058.40 CR 

22 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
2020AccountingFee 1,320.00 $ $333,738.40 CR 

25 Jun Transfer From YAN R LUO super contributi
Yan ran Luo super contribution $5,000.00 $338,738.40 CR 

01 Jul CREDIT INTEREST EARNED on this account
to June 30, 2020 is $1,848.76 $  

01 Jul Credit Interest $41.33 $338,779.73 CR 

09 Jul Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO005000012324781 $2,329.00 $341,108.73 CR 

15 Jul Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
Y Luo 10,000.00 $ $331,108.73 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $42.68 $331,151.41 CR 

01 Sep Credit Interest $42.19 $331,193.60 CR 

17 Sep Direct Credit 338652 NABPB SEP
PB211/00801146 $147.78 $331,341.38 CR 

18 Sep 2020 CLOSING BALANCE $331,341.38 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$338,529.36 CR $25,745.92 $18,557.94 $331,341.38 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

18 Sep Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 and over 0.15%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 
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